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NEW HOLLAND SUMMER ARTS ASSOCIATION

PO BOX 532 New Holland PA 17557

Sat 6/29/24
Wed 7/03/24

Fri 7/05/24
Sun 7/07/24
Wed 7/10/24
Sat 7/13/24

Sun 7/14/24
Wed 7/17/24
Sat 7/20/24

Sun 7/21/24
Wed 7/24/24
Sat 7/27/24
Sun 7/28/24

Wed 7/31/24
Sat 8/03/24
Sun 8/04/24

Wed 8/07/24
Sat 8/10/24
Sun 8/11/24
Wed 8/14/24
Sat 8/17/24
Sun 8/18/24

Mon 9/02/24

717-355-9795
newhollandsummerartsassoc@gmail.com

2024 Entertainment in the Park

ALL PROGRAMS 7-9 PM UNLESS SPECIFIED

Arts and Craft Show 9AM—2PM

The Swingtime Dolls—taking you on a sentimental journey back to the days of WWII,
Glenn Miller and the Andrew Sisters

‘New Holland Concert Band —Patriotic concert followed by FIREWORKS

Raindate for New Holland Concert Band & Fireworks
The 4 Daves— anything from funk to fusion, to rock, to pop to motown

Studio Two—Early Beatles Tribute—taking you back to the 60’s when the Beatles took the
world by storm

TinnAngel Band- Classic Rock, Pop Rock, New Country

Mr Mody & Friends— Classic Rock, Pop, R & B, Country—a cover band that covers it all
Clockwork Band- Top 40 favorites thru the decades

Temple Ave Jazz- Jazz, Swing, Blues

The Fabulous Greaseband—Oldies Rock and Roll

CAISO Steel Drum Band—variety of tunes with and island flare

Servant Stage—The Marvelous Wonderettes , a song and dance tribute to the music of the
50’'s & 60’s

Big Big Jazz Band—Jazz
The New Individuals—60’s,70s Beatles, Beach Boys, etc

West Chester Swing Kings—music from the golden 40’s as well as more recent
contemporary tunes

Jim Conner- cover for various genres and decades of music

Jeff Dillard Blue Grass Band

Charlie Zahm—=Celtic / Folk

Trent Becker & The Collective—Country

Mitch and the Mood Swings — Rock & Roll, Soul, Motown 6:30-9:00PM
Conrad Fisher— country, bluegrass, gospel and a little rockabilly

Fiddlers Picnic 9AM—6PM

All programs are presented free of charge because of the contributions from area businesses ,community organizations, and
individual supporters. The New Holland Summer Arts Association is a 501c3 non-profit organization and all contributions are tax
deductible. If you would like a receipt for your donation please mail your request to the above address.



